
Extended activities Spring Term 2026 

Date 
Week beginning 

Project 

 
Mon 5th January 

 
Settling in 

 
Mon 12th January 

 
Colours and shapes 

 
Mon 19th January 

 
The jungle 

 
Mon 26th January 

Numbers, pairs, counting 

 
Mon 2nd February 

Healthy living 
(looking after our bodies) 

 
Mon 9th February 

Chinese New Year/Shrove Tuesday/Valentine’s 

Day 

Half Term 

 

Date 
Week beginning 

Project 

 
Mon 23rd February 

Growing and planting 

 
 

Mon 2nd March 
Our favourite books (World Book Day) 

 
Mon 9th March 

Emotions and Well-being & Mother’s Day 

 
Mon 16th March 

Spring Art 

 
Mon 23rd March 

 
Spring/Easter Art 

Easter Holidays 


